Blessed Carlo Acutis



6509 - 26 Ave Close Camrose, AB T4V 5C2 Phone:

website: bca.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: March 24, 2025

Fee Name	2025/2026 Fee Amount
Activity Fees	Tee Amount
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Gr. 9 Field Trips	\$250.00
Gr. 10 Field Trips	\$250.00
Gr. 11 Field Trips	\$250.00
Gr. 12 Field Trips	\$250.00
R.I.S.E. (PE 20/30)	\$100.00
ASLC 9-12 (Optional)	\$400.00
CSLC 9-12 (Optional)	\$1,200.00
RISE 20/30 HELA Trip 10-12 (Optional)	\$350.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	·
Badminton SH	\$25.00
Badminton 9	\$20.00
Basketball SH Boys	\$400.00
Basketball SH Girls	\$400.00
Cross Country Running 9-12	\$75.00
Cross Country SH Zone Championship Run	\$25.00
Curling SH	\$200.00
Football 6 Aside	\$400.00
Football Camp Spring League	\$50.00
Golf SH	\$60.00
Golf 9	\$40.00
Handball SH Boys	\$300.00
Handball SH Girls	\$300.00
Team Provincials SH	\$450.00
Team Tournament Fee (per tournament and incl transportation & lodging)	\$250.00
Tennis SH	\$15.00
Track and Field 9-12	\$20.00
VolleyBall SH Boys	\$350.00
Volleyball SH Girls	\$350.00
Basketball Boys JV	\$350.00
Basketball Girls JV	\$350.00
Basketball Boys 9	\$175.00
Basketball Girls 9	\$175.00

Blessed Carlo Acutis



6509 - 26 Ave Close Camrose, AB T4V 5C2 Phone:

website: bca.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: March 24, 2025

	-r /
Volleyball Boys JV	\$300.00
Volleyball Girls JV	\$300.00
Volleyball Boys 9	\$175.00
Volleyball Girls 9	\$175.00
Alternative Program Fees	
Sports Academy - Various Sports 9-12	\$1,000.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
STEAM 9	\$40.00
9-12 Art PT	\$50.00
9-12 Art FT	\$75.00
9 Athletic Performance	\$75.00
Sport 4 Life 9 - Athletic Pursuits	\$300.00
9-12 Comm Tech FT	\$100.00
9-12 CommTech PT	\$60.00
10-12 Computer Science	\$100.00
9-12 Construction FT	\$135.00
9-12 Construction PT	\$100.00
9 Cosmetology	\$100.00
9-12 Drama PT	\$35.00
9-12 Drama FT	\$65.00
9 Driver Learner's Licence Training	\$5.00
9-12 Fashion Studies PT	\$90.00
9-12 Foods FT	\$150.00
9-12 Foods PT	\$100.00
10-12 Forensic Science	\$20.00
10-12 General Psych	\$10.00
9-12 Leadership	\$30.00
9-12 Outdoor Education	\$100.00
9-12 Performing Arts	\$80.00
9-12 Physical Ed FT	\$75.00
9-12 Physical Ed PT	\$40.00
9-12 Robotics	\$100.00
9-12 Second Languages	\$25.00
10-12 Sports Medicine PT	\$150.00
9-12 Stained Glass PT	\$100.00
10-12 Stained Glass FT	\$150.00
9-12 Travel and Tourism	\$40.00



Blessed Carlo Acutis

6509 - 26 Ave Close Camrose, AB T4V 5C2 Phone:

website: bca.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: March 24, 2025

10-12 CTS-Recreational Leadership (Sports Performance)	\$40.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Graduation	\$110.00
Locks	\$12.00
NSF Fee	\$25.00
Student Council	\$15.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Yearbook (Optional)	\$55.00
Workbooks/Keys (Optional)	\$35.00

Division Fees	2025/2026 Fee Amount
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee	\$30.00